UNOFFICIAL COPY

73 8

WARRANT	V DECR
	NO
	W

SAKINA CARBIDE, ESQ.

601 NORTH WALNUT LANE SCHAUMBURG, IL 60194

NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: KISHWAR ALVI
3950 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE

CHICAGO, IL 60513

97076755

DEFT-01 RECORDING

\$23.50

T#C011 TRAN 5473 02/03/97 15:25:00

#6759 + KF *-97-076755

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

RECORDER'S STAMP

GRANTOR(S), Laura Stoner, an unmarried woman of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, Scale of Illinois, for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to the GRANTEE(S). KISHWAR *ALVI

CHICAGO n the County of CCOK

of 3950 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE, \$1222,
in the State of ILLINOIS

, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the following described real estate, not in Tenancy in Common, but MANYANT FEE SIMPLE:

7.ASHTI

Parcel 1: Unit 2215 together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in 3950 N. Lake Shore Drive Condominium as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded as Document No. 24014190, in the Northwest fractional Quarter of Section 21. Township 40 North, Range 14. East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cock County, Illinois. Parcel 2: Easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth and defined in the Declaration of easyments recorded as Document No. 20820211 for ingress and egress, 311 in County, Illinois.

Permanent Tax No: 14-21-101-034-1327
Known As: 3950 N. Lakeshore Drive, Unit 2215, Chicago, Illinois

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by wirtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: (1) Real estate taxes for the year 1996 and subsequent years; (2) Covenants, conditions restrictions and easements apparent or of record; (3) All applicable zoning laws and ordinances.

Dated: Junuary 27 . 199

ATGF, INC

Show Stone

By:

Attorney in Fact, Pursuant to Durable Power of Attorney ٥...

Attorney in Fact, Pursuant to Durable Power of Attorney

9707675

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS.		
COUNTY OF COOK) 55.		
State aforesaid, DO Maertelaere of the London Maertelaere Maertelaere of the foot person, and arknowledge instrument as his free therein set forth, inchanges and arknowledge instrument as his free therein set forth, inchanges and mandaged Ma	HEREBY CERTIF aw Firm of ive of PHH DPTION3 and f ally known t regoing instr ed that he s e and volume cluding the	Garr & De Ma Real Estate Attorney in Fact to me to be the rument, appeared signed, sealed a stary act, for t release and wa	Services Corporation of January 1997.
MUNICIPAL TRANSFER STAME	(If Require	d) L'OUNTY/	STATE TRANSFER STAMP
		OUNT	
NAME AND ADDRESS UF PREP Lee D. Garr			isions of paragraph n_4, Real Estate
GARR & DE MAERTELAERE, L 50 Turner Avenue		ransfer Act. Da	
Elk Grove Village, IL 60 (708) 593-877?		yer, Seller or i	Representative
PP This conveyance Bust tax billing purposes (55			ss of the Grantee for
* CITY OF CH	HICAGO *		STATE OF ILLINOIS E
A C SELLIPS	592.50 *	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	DEPT. OF ≈ 7 9. 0 0 = 3 P.
	-	Cook County	្ត រ ម
	E KEVENUE	E TRANSACTION TA	<u>×</u> Ω
•	STAMP JANS197	3 9. 5 0	